
NEW 
PROVIDER 

TYPES



The Medicaid Provider Network expanded effective January 1, 
2014.  New provider types include:

– Private Duty Nursing Agency (PDNA)
– Speech Language Pathologist (ST)
– Licensed Professional Clinical Counselor (LPCC)
– Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist (LMFT)
– Licensed Psychological Practitioner (LPP)

• Accept Certified Psychologists with Autonomous Functioning 
licenses

– Multi-Specialty Group (MSG)
– Licensed Professional Art Therapist (PENDING CMS 

APPROVAL)
– Licensed Behavior Analyst (PENDING CMS APPROVAL)
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The following provider types will no longer be limited to only 
being reimbursable for services provided to Qualified Medicare 
Beneficiary (QMB).  

Providers enrolled prior to 1/1/2014 may provide services to 
the entire Medicaid population effective 1/1/2014.

– Licensed Clinical Social Worker (LCSW)
– Physical Therapist (PT)
– Occupational Therapist (OT) 
– Licensed Psychologist (LP)
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PROVIDER 
ENROLLMENT



 Providers are able to enroll as a Medicaid provider either through an MCO or‏
directly through DMS’ Provider Licensing.
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Provider Enrollment
http://www.chfs.ky.gov/dms/provEnr/
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Providers enrolling in KY Medicaid and participating with 
any of the Managed Care Organizations (MCOs) may 
send your enrollment application to one of the MCOs of 
your choice. 

MCO Provider Credentialing Contacts:
• Aetna (formerly Coventry) - 855-300-5528 
• Anthem - 800-205-5870
• Humana Caresource - 800-457-5683 
• Passport - 800-578-0775 
• Wellcare - 877-389-9457
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For more information or 
to subscribe to a Listserve, 

please visit:

http://www.chfs.ky.gov/dms/provEnr/

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Provider Licensing and Certification Branch
1-877-838-5085

program.integrity@ky.gov
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http://www.chfs.ky.gov/dms/provEnr/
mailto:program.integrity@ky.gov
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